
 

Registration Assistance – Open ​Hours  

Weeks of AUGUST 14 - 25, 2017 
Monday, Aug. 14 Tuesday, Aug. 15 Wednesday, Aug. 16 Thursday, Aug. 17 Friday, Aug. 18 

 
Room 20 

11:00 am - 1:30  
 

 
Room 20 

11:00 - 12:00  
1:30 - 2:30  

 
Room 20 

11:00 am – 1:00 
 
 
 

 
No assistance 

available. 
CSUF Housing 
Move-In Day 

  

 
By Appointment 

Only 

 

Monday, Aug. 21 Tuesday, Aug. 22 Wednesday, Aug. 23 Thursday, Aug. 24 Friday, Aug. 25 

 
Room 20 

11:00 am - 1:00  
 

 
Room 20 

11:00 am - 12:30 
1:30 - 2:30 

 
 

 
Room 20 

11:00 – 1:00  
 

 
Room 20 

11:00 – 1:00  
 
 
  

 
By Appointment 

Only 

APPOINTMENTS MADE DURING OPEN HOURS WILL RECEIVE FIRST PRIORITY 

For your convenience, appointments are accepted for the hours posted above. 
For Registration Assistance outside these hours,  contact us by sending an email to: 
olli.membership@gmail.com; or calling 657-278-4012.  Be sure you leave your contact 
information.  
 
 

 



 

Registration Assistance – Open ​Hours  

Weeks of AUGUST 28 - SEPTEMBER 8, 2017 
Monday, Aug. 28 Tuesday, Aug. 29 Wednesday, Aug. 30 Thursday, Aug. 31 Friday, Sept. 1 

 
Room​ 20 

11:00 am - 1:30  pm 
 

 
Room​ 20 

11:00 - 12:00 
1:30 - 2:30 

 
 

 
Room ​20 

11:00 am – 1:00 
 
 
 
 

 
Room 20 

11:00 - 1:00 
 
 
  

 
Room 20 
1:00 - 2:30 

 

Monday, Sept. 4 Tuesday, Sept. 5 Wednesday, Sept. 6 Thursday, Sept. 7 Friday, Sept. 8 

 
Holiday -  

OLLI Campus 
Closed 

 

 
Room ​20 

11:00 - 12:00 
1:30 - 2:30 

 

 
Room ​20 

11:00 - 1:00 
2:00 - 3:00 

 

 
Room​ 20 

11:00 - 1:00 

 
Room ​20 
1:00 - 2:30 

APPOINTMENTS MADE DURING OPEN HOURS WILL RECEIVE FIRST PRIORITY 

For your convenience, appointments are accepted for the hours posted above. 
For Registration Assistance outside these hours,  contact us by sending an email to: 
olli.membership@gmail.com; or calling 657-278-4012.  Be sure you leave your contact 
information.  
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